
LOTS 12 & 13 COLLEGE MANOR BLOCK

915-851, 944-1949, 960-2659, WD 

PERRY WILLIAM G/PERRY KAREN S
1468 SW MAIN BLVD, SUITE 105-55
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

36-3S-17-07412-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

36317.010 1.00/

01/04/2024 JS 0.29 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
2

50,849
420

11,000
62,269

0
62,269

0
62,269
62,269

0

62,269

1294/1799 5/14/2015 WD Q I 01 68,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERY L & TEENA M R

WILLIAM G & KAREN S

0994/0977 9/10/2003 WD Q I 03 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT T WISEMAN

JEFFERY L & TEENA M
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000048732 Roof Replacement 8,848 11/22/2023

HX Base Yr

4553 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 836 98.7390 110.59 92,453 1964 1964 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 748

BAS 748 100 748 45,497

UCP 440 20 88 5,353

1,188 836 50,849

BAS= W34 UCP= W20 S22 E20 N22$ S22 E34 N22$.

BAS

34

22

34

22UCP

20

22

20

22

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 420

420

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 11,000


